
Справ. №

П
од

п.
№

 д
ок

ум
.

Инв. № подл.

Ф
ор

м
ат

  А
3

Подп. и дата

Д
ат

а
Л

ис
т

Подп. и дата Взам. инв. №Перв. примен.

Ко
пи

ро
ва

л

И
зм

.

Инв. № дубл.

0
1

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

Л
ис

т

1

   
В 

сх
ем

у 
   

 2
20

 В
уп

ра
вл

ен
ия

L2

АЭ
П

40
-(

00
6.

..0
16

)-
65

К-
22

M

L1 L3 N PE

Н
АС

О
С 

1
3 

x 
38

0 
B

Н
АС

О
С 

2
3 

x 
38

0 
B

Вв
од

Се
ть

3х
38

0 
В4

5

XT
1

N
PE

L1
L2

L3

2
3

1

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

PE

Поплавок №1

Поплавок №2

Поплавок №3

Поплавок №4

XT
3

Термоконтакт 
насоса 1

Термоконтакт 
насоса 2

Режим "Автоматический"

Авария Н1

PE
Д

ис
пе

тч
ер

из
ац

ия

Ре
ле

то
ко

во
й

за
щ

ит
ы

-K
A1

PE

N

PE

Ре
ле

то
ко

во
й

за
щ

ит
ы

-K
A2 PE

PE
PE

A1
1

3
5

13

A2
2

4
6

14

M
oe

lle
r

4

A1
1

3
5

13

A2
2

4
6

14

M
oe

lle
r

8

XT
2

U
V

W
U

V
W

PE
PE

Н
АС

О
С 

1
3 

x 
38

0 
B

Н
АС

О
С 

2
3 

x 
38

0 
B

Н
АС

О
С 

2
1 

x 
22

0 
B

Вв
од

Се
ть

1х
22

0 
В4

5

XT
1

N

PE
L

2
3

1
4

8

XT
2

L
N

L
N

PE
PE

Н
АС

О
С 

1
1 

x 
22

0 
B

Ус
та

но
ви

ть
 п

ер
ем

ы
чк

у

A1
1

3
5

13

A2
2

4
6

14

M
oe

lle
r

A1
1

3
5

13

A2
2

4
6

14

M
oe

lle
r

*

Н
АС

О
С 

1
1 

x 
22

0 
B

Н
АС

О
С 

2
1 

x 
22

0 
B

*

PTC насоса 1

PTC насоса 2

17
18 Сухой ход насосов

19
20 Реле давления

21
22

23
24

Дистанционный пуск/останов
ШУ в режиме 

"Автоматический"
  +24В     
  
Сигнал

Аналоговый датчик
4...20 мА

Авария Н2

Работа системы

* 
П

од
кл

ю
че

ни
е 

эл
ек

тр
од

ви
га

те
ле

й 
1х

22
0В

XT
1

1 2 3 4 5

KM
1

1 2

3 4

5 6

XT
2

4

U
V

W
PE

3M

KM
2

1 2

3 4

5 6

XT
2

8

U
V

W
PE

3M

1 2

3 4

5 6

-Q
F1

1 2

3 4

5 6

-Q
F2

-X
S1 2A

1

KM
1

1 2

3 4

5 6

XT
2

4

KM
2

1 2

3 4

5 6

XT
2

8
L

N PE

1~M

L
N PE

1~M

P

ВИДЫ ШКАФОВ УПРАВЛЕНИЯ




